

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Text

File #: 10-0663, Version: 2

Subject: Amending Ordinance No. 13024 C.M.S (Master Fee Schedule)

From: Office Of Budget

Recommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Amending Ordinance Number 13024 C.M.S. (Master Fee Schedule), As Amended, To Establish, Modify And Delete Fees Assessed By The Office Of The City Administrator, Office Of The City Clerk, Finance And Management Agency, Oakland Police Department, Oakland Fire Department, Oakland Public Library, Office Of Parks And Recreation, Department Of Human Services Public Works Agency, And The Community And Economic Development Agency